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
 
SW2125871 LOT A RA NCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT HUGE BUILD-OUT, KITCHEN, LIVING RM, STORAGE, FIREPLAE,  
   ALSO A TV NOOK. VIEW OF GOLF COURSE & WATERFALL. A HIDDEN GEM.                                                            $175,000  . 
         
SW21247576 LOT A RANCHO CALIIFORNIA RESORT EXTRA LARGE PRIVATE SITE. KITCHEN WITH TOP END APPLIANCES. 
   A RAMP LEADS TO SUNKEN LIVING RM. LUSH LANDSCAPING THRU-OUT. LARGE BBQ, DOUBLE 
   SINK, LG FRIDGE & CONCRETE COUNTERS. HAS 2 TVS, OVERSTUFFED CHAIRS, WASHER & DRYER 
   BARSTOOLS, WINE BARREL, BEAUTIFUL LIGHTING.                                                                                                        $195,000   
 
SW21205719       19.87 A AGUANGA RANCHOS PROPERTY IS COMPLETLY FENCED WITH AMAZING VIEW & A WATER WELL.                    $199,000 
 
   



        
SW21199668 LOT A RANCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT ONE OF THE EXCLUSIVE 27 LOTS FOR MOTOR HOMES. IS WIDER &  
   LONGER THAN NORMAL LOTS. THE ENTIRE PATIO & RV PAD ARE TILED. A PRIVACY WALL AT FRONT. 
   INCREDIBLE KITCHEN WITH NUMEROUS APPLIANCES. CIRCULAR KITCHEN ISLAND. LARGE WET BAR, 
   DOUBLE SIDED FIREPLACE WITH WATER FEATURE ON 1 SIDE A LARGE TV ON OTHER. LANDSCAPED.            $219,000 
 
SW21198224 LOT A RANCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT A BEAUTIFUL GATE AT ENTRANCE TO CASITA. BLACK PLANK FLOORING, 
   BACK SUN PATIO, ELECTRIC SCREENS ON ALL OPENINGS, KITCHEN WITH SS COUNTERS, FANS & LIGHTS.        $189,000   
 
SW21182030 LOT A RANCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT OVERSIZED  SITE WITH 900 sqft BUILDING. HAS 3 ROOMS COVERED  
   WOOD & BEAMED CEILINGS, RECESSED LIGHTING, FANS, ALL SCREENED. COMPLETE KITCHEN WITH  
   BEAUTIFUL COUNTERS, LOTS OF STORAGE & DINING TABLE. STONE PAVERS TO PRIVATE PATIO.                      $205,000 
  
SW21192207 LOT A RANCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT IN CUL-DE- SAC OVERLOOKING PARK.HUGE PRIVATE BACKYARD WITH 
   WHEELCHAIR ACCESS. THE CASITA HAS DOUBLE ELECTRIC SHADES, WASHER/DRYER GRANITE ISLANDS, 
   FAMILY RM, DINING RM, HUGE KITCHEN, 5 CEILING FANS, WOOD CEILING, TILE FLOORS, OVEN, FREEZER,  
   WET BAR, SOUND SYSTEM & LED CAN LIGHTS,                                                                                                            $295,000 
 
SW21239685 LOT A RANCHO CALIFORNIA RESORT OVERSIZED CORNER PROPERTY WITH 1178sqft BUILD-OUT.EXTERIOR IS  
   STONE, SYNTHETIC STUCCO & CEDAR. MOTORIZED SUNBRELLA SHADES, 2 AWNINGS, 3’X30’ RAISED 
   GARDEN BED, PATIO, EXTERIOR DIMABLE LED LIGHTS 28’ OF COUNTER TOP SPACE. SEPARATE LAUNDRY 
   RM. & WATER PROOF LAMINATE FLOORING THRU-OUT.                                                                                           $385,000               
 
SW21251058       5.07 B VERY SECLUDED & PRIVATE WITH WELL THAT WAS JUST DRILLED. COMPLETELY FENCED.                                   $75,000 
 
SW21240267       5.87 B PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES PANOARMIC VIEW. CAPPED WELL, GENTLE SLOPING MOSTLY USABLE.                     $99,900 
                           
PW20106596 4.33 B HAS A WELL AT 40GPM. 2 LARGE WATER STORAGE TANKS ABOUT 4000 GALLONS. LAND IS MOSTLY 
   USABLE WITH ½ OF LAND CLEARED. HAS A PROPANE TANK. THERE IS A STORAGE & TRAILER WHICH 
   IS NEGOTIABLE. AWESOME VIEW. PRIVATE.    $135,000 
 
SW21122525 20.00 B BEAUTIFUL VIEW WITH WELL & OUT-BUILDINGS. PEACE & QUITE.    $190,000 
 
SW21251863   5.00 B VERY PRIVATE AWESOME VIEW. HAS OUT BUILDINGS & A TRAILER WITH SHOWER.    $195,000   



 
SW21113983 19.20 B HAS WATER WELL, ELECTRIC METER, SMALL BUILDING, VIEW PAD & SOME CLEARED AREA. PERC 
   TEST & ENVIRONMENTAL REPORT COMPLETED. SPECTACULAR VIEW. HWY ACCESS.     $220,000 
 
SW21060656 30.00 B FLAT TO GENTLE ROLLING TOPOGRAPHY EXTREMELY PRIVATE. RECENTLY SURVEYED & MARKED. 
   HAS 2 ACCESSES. A FEW OLD FILLED IN WELLS.     $763,000 
 
SW21168197      1800 B “STARDUST RANCH” PRIME FARM LAND WITH IRRIGATION & A 2 & ONE-HALF ACRE RESERVOIR. 
   HAS HAD THE WATER RIGHTS SINCE1885.    $8,500,000   
 
SW19065248 4.77 C IS FLAT & USABLE WITH PANORAMIC VIEW. HAS WELL & SEPTIC. CORNERS MARKED.      $137,900 
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